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IDPA THAILAND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2016 - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 190.71 51. Theeradej Janevarakul 27 SSP - MA THA TH421817

2 242.99 64. Pol.Lt.Col. Chaitiphum Amnuaychai 50 SSP - EX THA

3 270.77 7. Hans Silbitzer 48 SSP INT MA AUT F00003

4 274.35 36. Tanapon Laksajan 63 SSP - SS THA TH704635

5 299.09 26. Sittiporn Katikarn 21 SSP - SS THA TH989690

6 318.70 50. Adiprapol Srisomsuk 41 SSP - MM THA

7 321.69 4. Tanapon Chutmas 93 SSP S MM THA TH743332

8 323.91 52. Anat Julintron 104 SSP S MM THA TH561746

9 334.62 61. Kritsana Meemak 56 SSP - NV THA TH778503

10 335.02 85. Thanawath Srivithayaraks 64 SSP - MM THA

11 341.59 69. Somnuk Atipanan 45 SSP S MM THA TH657095

12 353.57 88. Tanakiat Noppaket 87 SSP - MM THA

13 360.35 54. Sermchai Sriphiphat 59 SSP - MM THA TH390314

14 375.16 9. William Sien 145 SSP INT NV HKG HK328088

15 379.49 79. Rachata Namakornchaikan 47 SSP - MM THA TH812785

16 380.93 28. Kanin Angsukasem 61 SSP - NV THA TH686006

17 382.98 22. Suranee Srethtananont 60 SSP L MM THA TH498007

18 386.42 78. Shuai Piao 78 SSP INT NV CHN CN767153

19 391.18 49. Thanavut Kittagoon 104 SSP - NV THA

20 417.64 81. Qing Jun Li 70 SSP INT NV CHN

21 421.92 56. Jiale Cai 113 SSP INT NV CHN CN226523

22 440.39 83. Liu Qingyu 93 SSP L INT NV CHN

23 456.51 73. Li Ka (Joe) Tsz 131 SSP INT NV HKG HK472794

24 497.16 31. Parinya Pomsak 51 SSP - NV THA TH479280

25 653.81 18. Zhengyu He 377 SSP INT NV CHN CN643684

26 858.63 17. Yi Lin Wang 181 SSP L INT NV CHN CN750594

DQ 70. Sahawut Voraphun SSP - MM THA TH174590

Disqualified (DQ)
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IDPA THAILAND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2016 - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 225.89 68. Benji Lim 22 ESP INT MA SGP SG969166

2 256.64 41. Nattawoot Kantima 45 ESP - SS THA

3 260.19 66. Phermsak Jeeraviwat 45 ESP - SS THA TH178446

4 278.86 39. Anuwat Plailaharn 14 ESP - SS THA TH625426

5 296.96 43. Kelvin Soong 36 ESP INT MM SGP SG587325

6 297.41 33. Tony Thng 64 ESP INT MA SGP F00588

7 306.28 32. Jasper Sua 42 ESP INT SS SGP SG0025

8 314.47 55. Anucha Klanpheng 53 ESP - MM THA TH763442

9 317.79 62. Natthpong Lordpong 32 ESP - NV THA TH419923

10 324.76 84. Krissana Puranitee 36 ESP - MM THA TH729701

11 329.52 45. Theeramej Mepheetanavijit 20 ESP - NV THA

12 339.05 21. Numpon Rungsawang 53 ESP - MM THA TH805392

13 345.17 37. Pipat Thaibuntao 66 ESP - NV THA TH123412

14 382.18 5. Wei Khong Khoo 46 ESP INT MM SGP SG420792

15 390.02 44. Dennis Mak 70 ESP INT MM SGP SG0029

16 391.53 42. Adrian Tok 81 ESP INT MM SGP SG0028

17 443.13 47. Yat Meng Tham 99 ESP INT MM SGP SG0026

Disqualified (DQ)
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IDPA THAILAND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2016 - Results

CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 278.55 72. Yotrawee, James Uthaisonruedee 13 CDP - MA THA TH931146

2 329.85 46. Terdpong Vannarak 41 CDP - SS THA

3 333.69 65. Vorasak Sangtawan 33 CDP - SS THA

4 344.71 53. Montrie Chanmol 59 CDP S SS THA TH714178

5 359.58 48. Theerasak Yupakaset 55 CDP - NV THA

6 372.55 13. Narong Chaiyawong 43 CDP S MM THA TH242539

7 407.19 6. Rolf Nuotio 48 CDP S INT SS FIN FI453751

8 461.63 23. Montree Sripard 70 CDP - MM THA TH704475

9 500.37 27. Tanakrit Sreth 61 CDP - NV THA TH720023

Disqualified (DQ)
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IDPA THAILAND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2016 - Results

COMPACT CARRY PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 275.79 67. Kiattisak Lerspattanathai 72 CCP - SS THA TH645095

2 282.01 59. Apichar Boonsawad 68 CCP - SS THA TH186401

3 293.42 24. Montree Pansiri 79 CCP - SS THA TH981230

4 306.11 40. Pongsakorn Tintakorn 19 CCP - MM THA TH880905

5 317.30 60. Nuttawat Buraponwong 113 CCP - MM THA TH503801

6 321.58 20. Leo Cheung 67 CCP INT MM HKG TH547441

7 325.49 25. Boonyarit Tangborwornpisan 96 CCP - SS THA TH718581

8 350.35 87. Capt. Wasan Annopkraisorn 59 CCP - MM THA

9 371.91 57. Gang Shen 81 CCP INT NV CHN CN655694

10 372.86 75. Puvanai Panmuang 72 CCP - MM THA TH924496

11 373.62 86. Maj. Chana Laduangdee 54 CCP - MM THA

12 386.22 71. Kitti Limothai 63 CCP S MM THA TH801756

13 389.39 80. Xiang Huang 37 CCP - NV CHN

14 395.68 58. Sathit Udomwattanasiri 54 CCP - MM THA TH577942

15 397.13 82. Wei Guang 61 CCP INT NV CHN

16 486.64 29. Krit Luangsa-Ard 46 CCP - NV THA TH117688

17 584.31 38. Radchada Glanrith 99 CCP L NV THA

DQ 63. Phuket Sakulhong CCP - MM THA TH823143

DQ 77. Jun Huang CCP INT NV THA TH573139

Disqualified (DQ)
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IDPA THAILAND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2016 - Results

LADY

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 382.98 22. Suranee Srethtananont 60 SSP L MM THA TH498007

2 440.39 83. Liu Qingyu 93 SSP L INT NV CHN

3 584.31 38. Radchada Glanrith 99 CCP L NV THA

4 858.63 17. Yi Lin Wang 181 SSP L INT NV CHN CN750594

DQ 63. Phuket Sakulhong CCP - MM THA TH823143

DQ 70. Sahawut Voraphun SSP - MM THA TH174590

DQ 77. Jun Huang CCP INT NV THA TH573139

Disqualified (DQ)
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IDPA THAILAND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2016 - Results

SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 321.69 4. Tanapon Chutmas 93 SSP S MM THA TH743332

2 323.91 52. Anat Julintron 104 SSP S MM THA TH561746

3 341.59 69. Somnuk Atipanan 45 SSP S MM THA TH657095

4 344.71 53. Montrie Chanmol 59 CDP S SS THA TH714178

5 372.55 13. Narong Chaiyawong 43 CDP S MM THA TH242539

6 386.22 71. Kitti Limothai 63 CCP S MM THA TH801756

7 407.19 6. Rolf Nuotio 48 CDP S INT SS FIN FI453751

DQ 63. Phuket Sakulhong CCP - MM THA TH823143

DQ 70. Sahawut Voraphun SSP - MM THA TH174590

DQ 77. Jun Huang CCP INT NV THA TH573139

Disqualified (DQ)
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IDPA THAILAND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2016 - Results

INTERNATIONAL

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 225.89 68. Benji Lim 22 ESP INT MA SGP SG969166

2 270.77 7. Hans Silbitzer 48 SSP INT MA AUT F00003

3 296.96 43. Kelvin Soong 36 ESP INT MM SGP SG587325

4 297.41 33. Tony Thng 64 ESP INT MA SGP F00588

5 306.28 32. Jasper Sua 42 ESP INT SS SGP SG0025

6 321.58 20. Leo Cheung 67 CCP INT MM HKG TH547441

7 371.91 57. Gang Shen 81 CCP INT NV CHN CN655694

8 375.16 9. William Sien 145 SSP INT NV HKG HK328088

9 382.18 5. Wei Khong Khoo 46 ESP INT MM SGP SG420792

10 386.42 78. Shuai Piao 78 SSP INT NV CHN CN767153

11 390.02 44. Dennis Mak 70 ESP INT MM SGP SG0029

12 391.53 42. Adrian Tok 81 ESP INT MM SGP SG0028

13 397.13 82. Wei Guang 61 CCP INT NV CHN

14 407.19 6. Rolf Nuotio 48 CDP S INT SS FIN FI453751

15 417.64 81. Qing Jun Li 70 SSP INT NV CHN

16 421.92 56. Jiale Cai 113 SSP INT NV CHN CN226523

17 440.39 83. Liu Qingyu 93 SSP L INT NV CHN

18 443.13 47. Yat Meng Tham 99 ESP INT MM SGP SG0026

19 456.51 73. Li Ka (Joe) Tsz 131 SSP INT NV HKG HK472794

20 653.81 18. Zhengyu He 377 SSP INT NV CHN CN643684

21 858.63 17. Yi Lin Wang 181 SSP L INT NV CHN CN750594

DQ 63. Phuket Sakulhong CCP - MM THA TH823143

DQ 70. Sahawut Voraphun SSP - MM THA TH174590

DQ 77. Jun Huang CCP INT NV THA TH573139

Disqualified (DQ)


